
LOT 4 PINEMOUNT MEADOWS S/D.

AFD 1031-438, WD 1086-2518, WD 1

NOAR EARL ROGER/NOAR KATHLEEN FRANCES
375 SW BLANTON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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NOAR EARL ROGER
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000051201 Roof Replacement 30,109 10/22/2024

27331 SFR 1,166 09/10/2008

26784 GARAGE 725 02/20/2008

2024HX Base Yr

375 SW BLANTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,525 125.0865 140.10 493,852 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2991

BAS 2,991 100 2,991 351,993

FGR 529 55 291 34,246

FOP 150 30 45 5,296

FOP 660 30 198 23,302

4,330 3,525 414,836

BAS= W14 S3 FOP= W60 S10 E45 S4 E15 N14$ S14 W15 N4 W45 S42
E13 S2 E13 N2 FOP= E25 N6 W25 S6$ N6 E25 S1 FGR=  S23 E23 N23
W23$ E23 N50$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 50 100 5,000.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 10,000

65,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


